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AR AU, SN ESEII @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
MESCHE lpm
Measure range

BEMLBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFEBRE Vo
Offset voltage

HIREE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIFBEERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift

V& E B ERERE® Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

W RZAIE Tr

Response time

St BE g BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRBEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
TEEIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFIMEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
JRE m

Mass

WATHRIE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-100

+100A

+200A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

~65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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AR AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type
REMEBIE I
Rated input
MESEHE lpw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKPFBE Vo
Offset voltage

HREE Ve
Supply voltage

BIXME Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

M e

Linearity

BEEE X

Overall accuraty

FLRBABEERE Vour

Offset voltage drift

TR B EREER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
ERSHLURIERE Ic

Current consumption

M) Rz B+ i8] Tr

Response time

i R E BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt ERFEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
T1EMBIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
BEMERE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
JRE m

Mass

HATHRE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-200

+200A

+400A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

~65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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AR R A U, SNBSS AN@ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
METEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMSBEBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFBRE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREBE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAEREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIBABERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift
BEBREREZER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

N Rz i8] Tr

Response time

S BERE BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRFEXE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEIMEIREE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
[RE m

Mass

WATHRAE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-300

+300A

+600A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

=65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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AR R A U, SNBSS AN@ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
METEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMSBEBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFBRE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREBE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAEREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIBABERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift
BEBREREZER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

N Rz i8] Tr

Response time

S BERE BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRFEXE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEIMEIREE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
[RE m

Mass

WATHRAE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-400

+400A

+800A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

=65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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AR R A U, SNBSS AN@ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
METEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMSBEBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFBRE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREBE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAEREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIBABERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift
BEBREREZER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

N Rz i8] Tr

Response time

S BERE BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRFEXE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEIMEIREE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
[RE m

Mass

WATHRAE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-500

+500A

+1000A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

=65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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AR R A U, SNBSS AN@ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
METEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMSBEBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFBRE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREBE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAEREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIBABERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift
BEBREREZER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

N Rz i8] Tr

Response time

S BERE BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRFEXE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEIMEIREE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
[RE m

Mass

WATHRAE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC201-600

+600A

+1000A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 3KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<5us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-40~+85C

-40~+125C

=65¢g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
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